Downtown Kennewick Survey

Q13 What type of eateries would attract you
to Downtown? (Select all that apply.)

Answered: 706 Skipped: 136
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Bakeries,
desserts,...

Breakfast

Steakhouse

Cafes

Outdoor dining

Family
restaurant

Sandwich shop

Seafood

Microbrewery

Italian cuisine

Barbecue

Coffee shops

Fine dining

Mexican cuisine

Asian cuisine

Ice cream,
frozen yogurt

Wine tasting

Food trucks

Greek cuisine

o
X

10%

Downtown Kennewick Survey

20%

30%

40%

2/4

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%



Answer Choices

Bakeries, desserts, sweets

Breakfast

Steakhouse

Cafes

Outdoor dining

Family restaurant

Sandwich shop

Seafood

Microbrewery

Italian cuisine

Barbecue

Coffee shops

Fine dining

Mexican cuisine

Asian cuisine

Ice cream, frozen yogurt

Wine tasting

Food trucks

Greek cuisine

Total Respondents: 706

Other (please specify)

Food Carts where the Ice Rink was
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Outdoor dining in a pedestrian/bicycle friendly env. would be super!

Indian

Responses

60.48%

56.37%

52.55%

52.27%

52.12%

49.29%

48.02%

45.18%

44.76%

44.19%

43.34%

42.92%

42.63%

41.78%

41.22%

41.22%

39.94%

36.69%

29.89%

Food fans in this area are starving for unique and quality foods. El Fat Cat Girill is a great example of a local

unique restaurant.

good quality

Real need for outdoor dining and drinking

Brazilian Food

East Indian

developed waterfront businesses

Again nothing overly expensive but enough for real people can afford

A candy store, Recreational MJ edibles
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Date

7/12/2015 8:39 PM

7/9/2015 10:37 AM

7/9/2015 8:43 AM

7/9/2015 8:13 AM

6/30/2015 3:28 PM

6/24/2015 3:35 PM

6/24/2015 1:40 PM

6/24/2015 12:09 PM

6/22/2015 11:17 AM

6/21/2015 12:19 PM

6/19/2015 5:14 PM
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301
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291

282

259

211
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Cider house

None, again there is nothing for me to go to downtown Kennewick
downtown lacks food that can be picked up quickly. They're all sit down restaurants
A Good eatery, but nothing specific

German cuisine

None

Gluten and vegan choices

Something unique otherwise it's to far

| really like mom and pop type establishments

Pizza

none

Anything but straight bars

not a resident

Pretty much anything, as long as the quality is good and the prices were competitive when compared to similar
quality.

organic food store/cafe
There's nothing there. All shops are by the mall

Some quality quick lunch venues--specialty sandwich shops--food trucks. No more mexican or anything too fancy
that isn't attached to a winery.

Wine tasting is not an eatery

You need places with a decent $6 lunch without a drink. | am not going to pay $10 for lunch. | can make my own
for $3 but for convenience | will pay $6 for lunch. Not many non chain places can offer that and that is why they
struggle they don't know their price points.

None

nothing

Distillery

Primarily a variety of food trucks

East Indian, Korean, Japanese, Vietnamese, Pizza

Steakhouse, Brewery, Fine dining would be my top 3. Not enough in TC, let alone Kennewick.
Vegetarian & gluten free menus

Any of the above, if they were clean and had good food. Current offerings in downtown are terrible
Sushi

Sushi

414

6/19/2015 3:46 PM

6/19/2015 1:33 PM

6/19/2015 9:06 AM

6/19/2015 8:55 AM

6/19/2015 8:13 AM

6/18/2015 9:33 PM

6/18/2015 5:54 PM

6/18/2015 5:14 PM

6/18/2015 5:09 PM

6/18/2015 5:07 PM

6/18/2015 5:04 PM

6/18/2015 4:58 PM

6/18/2015 4:52 PM

6/18/2015 4:39 PM

6/18/2015 4:35 PM

6/18/2015 4:20 PM

6/18/2015 4:16 PM

6/18/2015 4:15 PM

6/18/2015 4:15 PM

6/18/2015 3:24 PM

6/18/2015 2:57 PM

6/17/2015 7:22 PM

6/16/2015 11:41 AM

6/15/2015 5:08 PM

6/15/2015 1:51 PM

6/15/2015 11:36 AM

6/15/2015 11:32 AM

6/15/2015 11:32 AM

6/12/2015 4:16 PM
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